ZORRO MAX
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
Area Light | CCT & Power Switchable | 500/400/300W
The ZORRO MAX is an extension to the Zorro Family. This fixture offers selectable power and
CCT options. It also provides multiple mounting options and various light distribution
patterns, enabling you to customize your outdoor lighting needs. Each fixture comes
standard with a 3-pin NEMA base and a 20kV SPD.
Applications: Auto Dealership| Retail | Commercial | Campus Parking Lots

Motion Sensor
ORDERING GUIDE
ZORRO MAX
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 2
2/23/2026
OUTDOOR LED LIGHT
Area Light | CCT & Power Switchable | 500/400/300W
NOTES 1. Fixture is supplied with 3-Pin Receptable and Shorting Cap by default.
2. If other receptable is desired, please contact factory.
AE-OD-ZRX -500W -CA -BZ
AE-OD-ZRX
ERALUX ZORRO MAX
Outdoor Area Light
-500W1
500/400/300W
75,000/60,000/45,000 lm
3000/4000/5000K2
CCT Switchable
-CA
120-277/347V
-D
0-10V
Dimming
-P
Photocell
-MS
Motion
Sensor
-T3
Type 3
-T4
Type 4
-T5
Type 5
-A
Slip Fitter
-B
Direct Mount
-C
Yoke Mount
-D
No Mounting
-E
U-Bracket
Floodlight Mount
-BZ
Bronze Finish
RAL 8019
Fixture Family Power | CCT Voltage Control Distribution Mounting Finish
ORDERING GUIDE - ACCESSORIES
OD-ZRX
OD-ZRX
ERALUX ZORRO MAX
Outdoor Area Light
-BSH
Back Shield
-SSHR
Right Side Shield
-SSHL
Left Side Shield
-[BLANK]
Bronze
Accessory Family Accessory Finish
NOTES 1. Shields are ordered separately, if needed.
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3
2/23/2026
ZORRO MAX
300-400-500W